Nexeo Plastics Relocates Global Headquarters in The Woodlands, Texas

Nexeo Plastics Relocates Global Headquarters in The Woodlands, Texas

THE WOODLANDS, Texas, February 3, 2020 – Nexeo Plastics has relocated its global headquarters within The Woodlands, Texas, to Three Hughes Landing tower, a 10-story building in the Hughes Landing commercial complex.

Monday, Feb. 3, marks "opening day" at the new location for nearly 100 employees who will be located on the 10th floor. The move to the Hughes Landing development is part of a long-term strategic transition plan to physically separate from its recently shared space at 3 Waterway Square Place in The Woodlands.

"Having our own personalized location is mission critical for providing superior customer and supplier services," said Shawn Williams, president and chief executive officer of Nexeo Plastics. "I'm eager for our employees to have a dedicated space in which to serve our customers and enhance brand extensions for our suppliers."

The new corporate headquarter address for Nexeo Plastics is 1780 Hughes Landing Boulevard, Suite 1000, The Woodlands, Texas 77380.

About Nexeo Plastics

Nexeo Plastics is a leading global thermoplastic resins distributor, representing quality products from world-class suppliers, and serving a diverse customer base across North America, Latin America, Europe, Middle East, Africa and Asia. From material selection assistance to identifying supply chain and inventory solutions, we go beyond traditional logistics to provide value-added services across many industries, including automotive, healthcare, packaging, wire and cable, 3D printing and more. Our people, our passion, our global reach, and our technology platform allow us to create unique ways to help you reduce complexity in your business, identify efficiencies, and unlock value for suppliers and customers. Learn more at www.nexeoplastics.com.



For more information:

Keith Mackert
Media Relations
Nexeo Plastics
281-297-0005
kmackert@nexeoplastics.com